
TaG - Team agility Group
AAC  TaG March 19, 2022

Judge:  Louise Prefontaine

Results - Advanced Standard 1
Ring: 1

Saturday, March 19, 2022
Place Faults Time Q'd Call Name Breed ID # Handler

20" Regular - Open SCT: 83 Yards: 184
E. 5.00 54.27 --- SNAP! Border Collie 25470 Glenn Tiede
E. 15.00 51.39 --- Buckaroo All Canadian 28295 Jude De Vries
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TaG - Team agility Group
AAC  TaG March 19, 2022

Judge:  Louise Prefontaine

Results - Master Standard 1
Ring: 1

Saturday, March 19, 2022
Place Faults Time Q'd Call Name Breed ID # Handler

8" Regular - Mini SCT: 71 Yards: 198
E. 0.00 60.61 --- Ahmyra  *SD Beagle 20972 Lorraine Seney

12" Regular - Medium SCT: 66 Yards: 198
1. 0.00 39.28 Q Sophie Mini Australian Shepherd 23995 Ron Wright
2. 0.00 50.07 *Q* Mister Mc Duff *SDBorder Terrier 22685 Kathleen Leighton

16" Regular - Medium SCT: 66 Yards: 198
1. 5.00 37.21 --- Tryton Shetland Sheepdog 26955 Ivy Seney

20" Regular - Open SCT: 64 Yards: 198
E. 0.00 59.66 --- Darby *SD Border Collie 25970 Cathy (3)
E. 5.00 60.71 --- Me Me Samoyed 26878 Maria Chow
E. 13.61 77.61 --- Luna Border Collie 27091 Mackenzie Bailey

feo 10.00 41.01 --- SNAP! Border Collie 25470 Glenn Tiede

24" Regular - Open SCT: 64 Yards: 198
feo 3.15 67.15 --- Edge Border Collie 23872 Chantal Bissonnette

8" Special - Medium SCT: 66 Yards: 198
1. 19.38 70.38 --- Olive *SD Cavalier Kingcharles 27530 Carol Dunlop

16" Special - Open SCT: 64 Yards: 198
1. 5.00 41.54 --- Smart Border Collie 28099 Shauna Helson
E. 0.00 40.00 --- Kira Nerys Border Collie 26801 Victoria Van Wyk

8" Veteran - Medium Vet SCT: 79 Yards: 198
E. 5.00 46.99 --- Jase American Cocker Spaniel 26206 Laura Hawkins

12" Veteran DD - Open Vet SCT: 77 Yards: 198
1. 15.00 69.93 --- Lacie *SD Border Collie 20729 Cathy (3)
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TaG - Team agility Group
AAC  TaG March 19, 2022

Judge:  Louise Prefontaine

Results - Master Standard 2
Ring: 1

Saturday, March 19, 2022
Place Faults Time Q'd Call Name Breed ID # Handler

12" Regular - Medium SCT: 72 Yards: 217
1. 0.00 49.79 Q Sophie Mini Australian Shepherd 23995 Ron Wright
2. 0.00 54.07 *Q* Mister Mc Duff *SDBorder Terrier 22685 Kathleen Leighton

16" Regular - Medium SCT: 72 Yards: 217
1. 0.00 45.93 Q Tryton Shetland Sheepdog 26955 Ivy Seney

20" Regular - Open SCT: 70 Yards: 217
E. 9.43 74.43 --- Darby *SD Border Collie 25970 Cathy (3)

4" Special - Mini SCT: 77 Yards: 217
E. 36.12 93.12 --- River Russel Terrier 24578 Kim Gourley

16" Special - Open SCT: 70 Yards: 217
E. 0.00 45.29 --- Kira Nerys Border Collie 26801 Victoria Van Wyk

feo 0.00 60.40 --- Sydney Australian Shepherd 21564 Stephanie Rivers

12" Veteran DD - Open Vet SCT: 84 Yards: 217
1. 0.00 54.24 *Q* Lacie *SD Border Collie 20729 Cathy (3)
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TaG - Team agility Group
AAC  TaG March 19, 2022

Judge:  Louise Prefontaine

Results - Starter Standard 1
Ring: 1

Saturday, March 19, 2022
Place Faults Time Q'd Call Name Breed ID # Handler

8" Regular - Mini SCT: 69 Yards: 148
feo 0.00 33.73 --- Stream Russell Terrier 29988 Kim Gourley

12" Regular - Medium SCT: 64 Yards: 148
1. 30.06 76.06 --- Yoshi Chinese Crested 28937 Laurie Sustersich

20" Regular - Open SCT: 62 Yards: 148
1. 10.00 37.52 --- Breve St Poodle 28382 Marcella Mcdougall
E. 0.00 59.76 --- Jim Kirk Border Collie Pending Victoria Van Wyk
E. 5.00 62.26 --- Kindle Dalmatian 7692 Jennifer Winder
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TaG - Team agility Group
AAC  TaG March 19, 2022

Judge:  Glenn Tiede

Results - Steeplechase 1
Ring: 1

Saturday, March 19, 2022
Place Score Time Q'd

12" Regular - Medium SCT: 45 Yards: 171
1. 37.39 37.39 Q Sophie Mini Australian Shepherd ID# 23995 Ron Wright
2. 45.22 45.22 --- Yoshi Chinese Crested ID# 28937 Laurie Sustersich
3. 47.60 47.60 *Q* Mister Mc Duff *SDBorder Terrier ID# 22685 Kathleen Leighton

16" Regular - Medium SCT: 45 Yards: 171
1. 40.92 30.92 Q Tryton Shetland Sheepdog ID# 26955 Ivy Seney

20" Regular - Open SCT: 42 Yards: 171
1. 39.63 39.63 Q Buckaroo All Canadian ID# 28295 Jude De Vries
2. 42.31 42.31 *Q* Darby *SD Border Collie ID# 25970 Cathy (3)
E. 53.10 53.10 --- Kindle Dalmatian ID# 7692 Jennifer Winder
E. 72.43 67.43 --- Me Me Samoyed ID# 26878 Maria Chow
E. 74.80 54.80 --- Jim Kirk Border Collie ID# Pending Victoria Van Wyk

4" Special - Mini SCT: 50 Yards: 171
E. 92.43 52.43 --- River Russel Terrier ID# 24578 Kim Gourley

16" Special - Open SCT: 42 Yards: 171
1. 33.20 33.20 Q Smart Border Collie ID# 28099 Shauna Helson
2. 38.13 38.13 Q Gimli Moyen Poodle ID# 28251 Brigitte Pletscher
3. 44.15 44.15 *Q* Journey *SD Border Collie ID# 23459 Cathy (3)
4. 66.86 41.86 --- Sydney Australian Shepherd ID# 21564 Stephanie Rivers

8" Veteran - Medium Vet SCT: 54 Yards: 171
1. 36.88 36.88 Q Jase American Cocker Spaniel ID# 26206 Laura Hawkins

12" Veteran DD - Open Vet SCT: 50 Yards: 171
1. 55.48 55.48 *Q* Lacie *SD Border Collie ID# 20729 Cathy (3)
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TaG - Team agility Group
AAC  TaG March 19, 2022

Judge:  Louise Prefontaine

Results - Steeplechase 2
Ring: 1

Saturday, March 19, 2022
Place Score Time Q'd

8" Regular - Mini SCT: 54 Yards: 185
feo 28.49 28.49 --- Stream Russell Terrier ID# 29988 Kim Gourley

12" Regular - Medium SCT: 49 Yards: 185
1. 43.53 43.53 Q Sophie Mini Australian Shepherd ID# 23995 Ron Wright
2. 46.23 46.23 *Q* Mister Mc Duff *SDBorder Terrier ID# 22685 Kathleen Leighton
E. 85.74 65.74 --- Yoshi Chinese Crested ID# 28937 Laurie Sustersich

16" Regular - Medium SCT: 49 Yards: 185
1. 48.14 38.14 Q Tryton Shetland Sheepdog ID# 26955 Ivy Seney

20" Regular - Open SCT: 46 Yards: 185
1. 36.04 36.04 Q Jim Kirk Border Collie ID# Pending Victoria Van Wyk
2. 41.90 41.90 *Q* Darby *SD Border Collie ID# 25970 Cathy (3)
3. 54.16 49.16 --- SNAP! Border Collie ID# 25470 Glenn Tiede
4. 58.56 38.56 --- Buckaroo All Canadian ID# 28295 Jude De Vries
5. 69.79 69.79 --- Kindle Dalmatian ID# 7692 Jennifer Winder
E. 83.15 83.15 --- Me Me Samoyed ID# 26878 Maria Chow

8" Special - Medium SCT: 49 Yards: 185
1. 73.99 53.99 --- Olive *SD Cavalier Kingcharles ID# 27530 Carol Dunlop

16" Special - Open SCT: 46 Yards: 185
1. 33.96 33.96 Q Smart Border Collie ID# 28099 Shauna Helson
2. 39.14 39.14 Q Gimli Moyen Poodle ID# 28251 Brigitte Pletscher
3. 46.59 36.59 --- Sydney Australian Shepherd ID# 21564 Stephanie Rivers
4. 47.38 42.38 *Q* Journey *SD Border Collie ID# 23459 Cathy (3)

20" Special - Open SCT: 46 Yards: 185
E. 101.81 61.81 --- Mackay St Poodle ID# 29717 Marcella Mcdougall

8" Veteran - Medium Vet SCT: 59 Yards: 185
1. 38.97 38.97 Q Jase American Cocker Spaniel ID# 26206 Laura Hawkins

12" Veteran DD - Open Vet SCT: 55 Yards: 185
1. 43.55 43.55 *Q* Lacie *SD Border Collie ID# 20729 Cathy (3)

16" Veteran DD - Open Vet SCT: 55 Yards: 185
1. 54.65 54.65 *Q* Baloo *SD All Canadian ID# 27598 Cindy Quigley
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